
40G 30125646 ACTV FILED DM 5.00 GPM 06/01/1950 NESW 33 33N 11E HI  GROUNDWATER DONOVEN, HAYLEE

40G 30125646 ACTV FILED DM 5.00 GPM 06/01/1950 NESW 33 33N 11E HI  GROUNDWATER DONOVEN, JORDY

40G 30129728 ACTV USE ST  08/11/1920 NESENW 27 37N 5E LI & UT STRATTON CREEK ENGLISH, DACIA

40G 30129747 ACTV USE ST  12/10/1923 NWNESW 21 37N 5E LI & UT LILY COULEE ENGLISH, DACIA

40G 30129787 ACTV USE ST  03/12/1919 NWSWSE 28 37N 5E LI & UT STRATTON CREEK ENGLISH, DACIA

40G 30129794 ACTV USE ST  05/09/1921 NENWSE 32 37N 5E LI & STRATTON CREEK ENGLISH, DACIA

40G 30129806 ACTV USE ST  03/12/1919 SESENE 28 37N 5E LI & UT STRATTON CREEK ENGLISH, DACIA

40G 30129818 ACTV USE ST  03/12/1919 NWSENE 28 37N 5E LI & STRATTON CREEK ENGLISH, DACIA

40G 30129830 ACTV USE ST  03/12/1919 SENESE 28 37N 5E LI & STRATTON CREEK ENGLISH, DACIA

40G 30129894 ACTV USE ST  09/26/1919 NESWSW 17 37N 5E LI & UT LONG COULEE ENGLISH, DACIA

40G 30129924 ACTV USE ST  06/21/1921 NENENE 19 37N 5E LI  UT LONG COULEE ENGLISH, DACIA

40G 30129929 ACTV FILED LG 3.00 GPM 06/28/2019 NWSWNE 30 37N 5E LI  SP LONG COULEE ENGLISH, DACIA

40G 30129941 ACTV USE DM 15.00 GPM 06/30/1939 SENENW 30 37N 5E LI  GROUNDWATER ENGLISH, DACIA

40G 30129945 ACTV USE ST 15.00 GPM 06/30/1939 SENENW 30 37N 5E LI  GROUNDWATER ENGLISH, DACIA

40G 30129950 ACTV USE ST  06/21/1921 NENESE 19 37N 5E LI & UT LONG COULEE ENGLISH, DACIA

40G 30129958 ACTV USE ST  09/26/1919 SWSWNE 17 37N 5E LI & LONG COULEE ENGLISH, DACIA

40G 30130026 ACTV USE ST  01/25/1924 SENESE 33 37N 5E LI & UT DEER CREEK ENGLISH, DACIA

40G 30130028 ACTV USE ST  04/24/1915 NENWNE 30 37N 5E LI & LONG COULEE ENGLISH, DACIA

40G 30130029 ACTV USE ST  08/11/1920 NESESW 22 37N 5E LI & UT DEER CREEK ENGLISH, DACIA

40G 30130030 ACTV USE ST  12/10/1921 NENWSW 21 37N 5E LI & LILY COULEE ENGLISH, DACIA

40G 30130031 ACTV USE ST  01/25/1924 SESWSW 33 37N 5E LI  UT DEER CREEK ENGLISH, DACIA

40G 30130055 ACTV USE ST  04/24/1915 SENWNE 30 37N 5E LI & UT LONG COULEE ENGLISH, DACIA

40G 30130059 ACTV USE ST  01/25/1924 SENWNE 33 37N 5E LI & UT STRATTON CREEK ENGLISH, DACIA

40G 30130062 ACTV USE ST  12/15/1921 NENENE 21 37N 5E LI & LAIRD CREEK ENGLISH, DACIA

40G 30130134 ACTV USE ST  01/25/1924 NESENW 33 37N 5E LI & STRATTON CREEK ENGLISH, DACIA

40G 30130151 ACTV USE ST  09/26/1919 NESWNE 17 37N 5E LI & UT LAIRD CREEK ENGLISH, DACIA

40G 30130152 ACTV USE ST  12/10/1923 NWSWNW 22 37N 5E LI & UT LAIRD CREEK ENGLISH, DACIA

40G 30130153 ACTV USE ST  01/31/1921 NENWSW 27 37N 5E LI & STRATTON CREEK ENGLISH, DACIA

40G 30130171 ACTV USE ST  01/31/1921 NWNWNE 33 37N 5E LI & STRATTON CREEK ENGLISH, DACIA

40G 30130177 ACTV USE ST  01/31/1921 SWNENW 33 37N 5E LI & STRATTON CREEK ENGLISH, DACIA
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40G 30130179 ACTV USE ST 10.00 GPM 01/21/1919 SWSESW 21 37N 5E LI  SP LILY COULEE ENGLISH, DACIA

40G 30130182 ACTV USE ST  06/21/1921 SESESE 19 37N 5E LI  SP LONG COULEE ENGLISH, DACIA

40G 30130193 ACTV USE ST  03/12/1921 SENENE 33 37N 5E LI  SP STRATTON CREEK ENGLISH, DACIA

40G 30130210 ACTV USE ST  01/25/1924 NWSENW 33 37N 5E LI  SP STRATTON CREEK ENGLISH, DACIA

40G 30130215 ACTV USE ST  05/09/1921 SWSESW 32 37N 5E LI  SP STRATTON CREEK ENGLISH, DACIA

40G 30130231 ACTV USE ST 2.00 GPM 02/18/1922 NWSWNE 30 37N 5E LI  SP LONG COULEE ENGLISH, DACIA

40G 30130233 ACTV USE ST  08/11/1920 SESENW 27 37N 5E LI  STRATTON CREEK ENGLISH, DACIA

40G 30130237 ACTV USE ST  06/21/1921 SENENE 19 37N 5E LI & UT LONG COULEE ENGLISH, DACIA

40G 30130241 ACTV USE ST  01/31/1921 NWSWSW 28 37N 5E LI & UT STRATTON CREEK ENGLISH, DACIA

40G 30130242 ACTV USE ST  06/21/1921 SWSWNE 17 37N 5E LI & LONG COULEE ENGLISH, DACIA

40G 30130264 ACTV USE ST  06/21/1921 NENESE 19 37N 5E LI & UT LONG COULEE ENGLISH, DACIA

40G 30130273 ACTV USE ST  02/18/1922 NWSWNE 30 37N 5E LI & LONG COULEE ENGLISH, DACIA

40G 30130279 ACTV USE ST  09/26/1919 SESWNE 17 37N 5E LI & LAIRD CREEK ENGLISH, DACIA

40G 30130285 ACTV USE ST  06/21/1921 SWSESE 19 37N 5E LI  SP LONG COULEE ENGLISH, DACIA

40G 30130315 ACTV USE ST  06/21/1921 NESESE 19 37N 5E LI  SP LONG COULEE ENGLISH, DACIA

40G 30130320 ACTV USE ST  12/10/1923 NWNESE 21 37N 5E LI & UT LAIRD CREEK ENGLISH, DACIA

40G 30130321 ACTV USE ST  12/10/1923 SWSENE 21 37N 5E LI & UT LAIRD CREEK ENGLISH, DACIA

40G 30130337 ACTV USE ST  06/21/1921 NENENE 19 37N 5E LI  SP LONG COULEE ENGLISH, DACIA

40G 30130341 ACTV USE ST  01/25/1924 SESESW 33 37N 5E LI & UT DEER CREEK ENGLISH, DACIA

40G 30129728 ACTV USE ST  08/11/1920 NESENW 27 37N 5E LI & UT STRATTON CREEK ENGLISH, RANDAL W

40G 30129747 ACTV USE ST  12/10/1923 NWNESW 21 37N 5E LI & UT LILY COULEE ENGLISH, RANDAL W

40G 30129787 ACTV USE ST  03/12/1919 NWSWSE 28 37N 5E LI & UT STRATTON CREEK ENGLISH, RANDAL W

40G 30129794 ACTV USE ST  05/09/1921 NENWSE 32 37N 5E LI & STRATTON CREEK ENGLISH, RANDAL W

40G 30129806 ACTV USE ST  03/12/1919 SESENE 28 37N 5E LI & UT STRATTON CREEK ENGLISH, RANDAL W

40G 30129818 ACTV USE ST  03/12/1919 NWSENE 28 37N 5E LI & STRATTON CREEK ENGLISH, RANDAL W

40G 30129830 ACTV USE ST  03/12/1919 SENESE 28 37N 5E LI & STRATTON CREEK ENGLISH, RANDAL W

40G 30129894 ACTV USE ST  09/26/1919 NESWSW 17 37N 5E LI & UT LONG COULEE ENGLISH, RANDAL W

40G 30129924 ACTV USE ST  06/21/1921 NENENE 19 37N 5E LI  UT LONG COULEE ENGLISH, RANDAL W

40G 30129929 ACTV FILED LG 3.00 GPM 06/28/2019 NWSWNE 30 37N 5E LI  SP LONG COULEE ENGLISH, RANDAL W

40G 30129941 ACTV USE DM 15.00 GPM 06/30/1939 SENENW 30 37N 5E LI  GROUNDWATER ENGLISH, RANDAL W

40G 30129945 ACTV USE ST 15.00 GPM 06/30/1939 SENENW 30 37N 5E LI  GROUNDWATER ENGLISH, RANDAL W
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40G 30129950 ACTV USE ST  06/21/1921 NENESE 19 37N 5E LI & UT LONG COULEE ENGLISH, RANDAL W

40G 30129958 ACTV USE ST  09/26/1919 SWSWNE 17 37N 5E LI & LONG COULEE ENGLISH, RANDAL W

40G 30130026 ACTV USE ST  01/25/1924 SENESE 33 37N 5E LI & UT DEER CREEK ENGLISH, RANDAL W

40G 30130028 ACTV USE ST  04/24/1915 NENWNE 30 37N 5E LI & LONG COULEE ENGLISH, RANDAL W

40G 30130029 ACTV USE ST  08/11/1920 NESESW 22 37N 5E LI & UT DEER CREEK ENGLISH, RANDAL W

40G 30130030 ACTV USE ST  12/10/1921 NENWSW 21 37N 5E LI & LILY COULEE ENGLISH, RANDAL W

40G 30130031 ACTV USE ST  01/25/1924 SESWSW 33 37N 5E LI  UT DEER CREEK ENGLISH, RANDAL W

40G 30130055 ACTV USE ST  04/24/1915 SENWNE 30 37N 5E LI & UT LONG COULEE ENGLISH, RANDAL W

40G 30130059 ACTV USE ST  01/25/1924 SENWNE 33 37N 5E LI & UT STRATTON CREEK ENGLISH, RANDAL W

40G 30130062 ACTV USE ST  12/15/1921 NENENE 21 37N 5E LI & LAIRD CREEK ENGLISH, RANDAL W

40G 30130134 ACTV USE ST  01/25/1924 NESENW 33 37N 5E LI & STRATTON CREEK ENGLISH, RANDAL W

40G 30130151 ACTV USE ST  09/26/1919 NESWNE 17 37N 5E LI & UT LAIRD CREEK ENGLISH, RANDAL W

40G 30130152 ACTV USE ST  12/10/1923 NWSWNW 22 37N 5E LI & UT LAIRD CREEK ENGLISH, RANDAL W

40G 30130153 ACTV USE ST  01/31/1921 NENWSW 27 37N 5E LI & STRATTON CREEK ENGLISH, RANDAL W

40G 30130171 ACTV USE ST  01/31/1921 NWNWNE 33 37N 5E LI & STRATTON CREEK ENGLISH, RANDAL W

40G 30130177 ACTV USE ST  01/31/1921 SWNENW 33 37N 5E LI & STRATTON CREEK ENGLISH, RANDAL W

40G 30130179 ACTV USE ST 10.00 GPM 01/21/1919 SWSESW 21 37N 5E LI  SP LILY COULEE ENGLISH, RANDAL W

40G 30130182 ACTV USE ST  06/21/1921 SESESE 19 37N 5E LI  SP LONG COULEE ENGLISH, RANDAL W

40G 30130193 ACTV USE ST  03/12/1921 SENENE 33 37N 5E LI  SP STRATTON CREEK ENGLISH, RANDAL W

40G 30130210 ACTV USE ST  01/25/1924 NWSENW 33 37N 5E LI  SP STRATTON CREEK ENGLISH, RANDAL W

40G 30130215 ACTV USE ST  05/09/1921 SWSESW 32 37N 5E LI  SP STRATTON CREEK ENGLISH, RANDAL W

40G 30130231 ACTV USE ST 2.00 GPM 02/18/1922 NWSWNE 30 37N 5E LI  SP LONG COULEE ENGLISH, RANDAL W

40G 30130233 ACTV USE ST  08/11/1920 SESENW 27 37N 5E LI  STRATTON CREEK ENGLISH, RANDAL W

40G 30130237 ACTV USE ST  06/21/1921 SENENE 19 37N 5E LI & UT LONG COULEE ENGLISH, RANDAL W

40G 30130241 ACTV USE ST  01/31/1921 NWSWSW 28 37N 5E LI & UT STRATTON CREEK ENGLISH, RANDAL W

40G 30130242 ACTV USE ST  06/21/1921 SWSWNE 17 37N 5E LI & LONG COULEE ENGLISH, RANDAL W

40G 30130264 ACTV USE ST  06/21/1921 NENESE 19 37N 5E LI & UT LONG COULEE ENGLISH, RANDAL W

40G 30130273 ACTV USE ST  02/18/1922 NWSWNE 30 37N 5E LI & LONG COULEE ENGLISH, RANDAL W

40G 30130279 ACTV USE ST  09/26/1919 SESWNE 17 37N 5E LI & LAIRD CREEK ENGLISH, RANDAL W

40G 30130285 ACTV USE ST  06/21/1921 SWSESE 19 37N 5E LI  SP LONG COULEE ENGLISH, RANDAL W

40G 30130315 ACTV USE ST  06/21/1921 NESESE 19 37N 5E LI  SP LONG COULEE ENGLISH, RANDAL W
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40G 30130320 ACTV USE ST  12/10/1923 NWNESE 21 37N 5E LI & UT LAIRD CREEK ENGLISH, RANDAL W

40G 30130321 ACTV USE ST  12/10/1923 SWSENE 21 37N 5E LI & UT LAIRD CREEK ENGLISH, RANDAL W

40G 30130337 ACTV USE ST  06/21/1921 NENENE 19 37N 5E LI  SP LONG COULEE ENGLISH, RANDAL W

40G 30130341 ACTV USE ST  01/25/1924 SESESW 33 37N 5E LI & UT DEER CREEK ENGLISH, RANDAL W

40G 30126257 ACTV USE ST  04/12/1905 W2SE 17 31N 13E HI & SAGE CREEK JOHNSON, COLEEN

40G 30126257 ACTV USE ST  04/12/1905 W2SE 17 31N 13E HI & SAGE CREEK JOHNSON, LOWELL W

41P 18648 ACTV USE MD 10.00 GPM 07/31/1932 NENWNW 3 34N 6E LI  GROUNDWATER MATTSON BROTHERS INC

40G 30123383 ACTV USE DM 15.00 GPM 01/01/1918 NWNWNW 3 34N 9E HI  GROUNDWATER NORENBERG FARMS INC

40G 30123384 ACTV USE ST 15.00 GPM 01/01/1918 NWNWNW 3 34N 9E HI  GROUNDWATER NORENBERG FARMS INC

40G 30141439 ACTV USE ST  03/16/1938 NWSW 17 36N 5E LI & SAGE CREEK USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF 
LAND MGMT)

40F 40948 ACTV USE SG  11/07/1939 SENESE 19 33N 14E HI  MILK RIVER USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF 
RECLAMATION)
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